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TEACHING STAFF  
 

CONTACT DETAILS  2024-25 
 

DEPARTMENT SUBJECT STAFF: 
 

ART, PHOTOGRAPHY, DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY 

Head of Art & Design Technology  Mrs C Thompson cthompson@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  
Teacher of Art Miss F Buchanan fbuchanan@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

Teacher of Design Technology  M A Goncalves agoncalves@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk 
   

BUSINESS STUDIES & COMPUTER STUDIES/IT & TRAVEL & TOURISM 
Head of Business Studies Ms J Mark jmark@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk 

Teacher of Business Studies Miss E Barratt ebarratt@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk 

Head of Computer Science Mrs H Reid hreid@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk 
Teacher of ICT Mr M McGarrity mmcgarrity@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk 

   
Performing Arts 

Director of Performing Arts Mr K Owen kowen@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  
Teacher of Music Mr L Forrester lforrester@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk 

Teacher of Performing Arts 
(Dance) 

Miss L Carter lcarter@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

   

ENGLISH 

Head of English Ms M De Salas mdesalas@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk 
Second In English Miss L Langley llangley@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

Lead Practitioner of English Mr J Kay jkay@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk 
Teacher of English Miss S Hitchens shitchens@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

   
FOOD PREPARATION & NUTRITION 

Head of Food Preparation & 
Nutrition 

Mrs J Milne jmilne@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

   

GEOGRAPHY 

Head of Geography Mrs E Hughes ehughes@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  
Teacher of Geography Dr J Saunders jsaunders@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

Teacher or Geography Miss S Tzourmana stzourmana@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk 
   

HISTORY 
Head of History Mrs A Ellis aellis@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

Teacher of History Miss H Evans hevans@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

Teacher of History Mrs C Botha cbotha@chirstscollege.surrey.sch.uk 
   

MATHS 
Head of Maths Mr P Sharma psharma@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  
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Teacher of Maths Mr G Payne gpayne@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  
Teacher of Maths Mr M Lee mlee@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

Teacher of Maths Mr M Lam mlam@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk 
Teacher of Maths Mr J Telling jtelling@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk 

Teacher of Maths Mrs S French sfrench@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk 

   
MODERN FOREIGN LANGUAGES 

Head of Languages Miss A Lopes alopes@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  
Teacher of Languages Miss L Floca lfloca@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

Teacher of Languages Miss J Mark jmark@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  
   

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

Head of Physical Education & 
Business 

Mr A Cotton acotton@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

Teacher of PE Miss H Czuprynski hczuprynski@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

Teacher of PE Mr T Horn thorn@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  
Teacher of PE Miss E Barratt ebarratt@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk 

   
RELIGIOUS STUDIES 

Head of Religious Studies Dr A Zschaler azschaler@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

Teacher of RE Mr H Magwa hmagwa@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk   
Teacher of RE Mr E Lang elang@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

Teacher of RE Mrs R Van 
Wymeersch 

rvanwymeersch@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

   

SCIENCE 
Head of Science Mrs H Reid hreid@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

Teacher of Science Ms F Brumpton fbrumpton@christschollege.surrey.sch.uk  
Teacher of Physics Mr D Cunningham dcunningham@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

Teacher of Science Mr H Gilchrist hgilchrist@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

Teacher of Science Ms I Freitas ifreitas@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  
Teacher of Science Mrs V Hamilton vhamilton@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

Teacher of Science Mrs S White swhite@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  
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COLLEGE LEADERSHIP TEAM: 
 

Principal 
 

Mr M Goulborn principal@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

Deputy Principal 
Transition, Raising Standards 
Lead 

Mrs S French sfrench@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

Deputy Principal 
Teaching & Learning  

Mrs L Starr lsandiford@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

Assistant Principal 
Personal Development & 
Welfare 

Mr S Kennedy skennedy@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

Assistant Principal 
Behaviour & Welfare 

Mr M McGarrity mmcgarrity@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

Assistant Principal 
Designated Safeguarding Lead 

Mrs J Fodor jfodor@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

 

PROGRESS LEADERS: 
 

Year 7 Progress Leader Mr Z Annan zannan@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk   
Year 8 Progress Leader Ms L Carter lcarter@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

Year 9 Progress Leader Mrs J Milne jmilne@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  
Year 10 Progress Leader Mr E Lang elang@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk 

Year 11 Progress Leader Miss H Czuprynski hczuprynski@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk  

 
SPECIAL EDUCATIONAL NEEDS SUPPORT: 

Special Education Needs Co-
ordinator - SENCO 

Miss S Hitchens shitchens@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk   

Teacher of SEN Ms J Sayer jsayer@christscollege.surrey.sch.uk 

 
Updated January 2025 
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